

Bid #343-1 Gore Betz Neighborhood Park
 Lot: BASE BID ITEM

Item #	Item	Qty	Unit	Price	Total
343-11460 1	MOBILIZATION	1	lump sum	27000	27000
343-11460 2	Maintenance of Traffic	1	lump sum	1315	1315
343-11460 3	Project signage	1	lump sum	723.25	723.25
343-11460 4	Demolition-existing asphalt	200	square yar	15	3000
343-11460 5	Demolition-existing bushes stumps	1	acre	16757	item deleted
343-11460 6	Demolition-existing electrical pole	1	each	4340	4340
343-11460 7	Demolition-artificial turf	50	square foo	2.63	131.5
343-11460 8	Erosion Control and Catch Basin Protection	900	linear foot	1.9	1710
343-11460 9	Concrete-6 inch sidewalk	900	square foo	4.41	723.25
343-11460 10	Concrete-header curb	110	linear foot	13.15	1446.5
343-11460 11	Concrete-type F curb	350	linear foot	21.5	7525
343-11460 12	Concrete-drop curb	350	linear foot	20.32	4340
343-11460 13	Concrete-type D curb	700	linear foot	16.9	11830
343-11460 14	Concrete-flume and base	3	each	1052	3156
343-11460 15	Concrete-CR E ramp	3	each	1052	3156
343-11460 16	Concrete-2 x 5 detectable warning	2	each	341.9	683.8
343-11460 17	Paving-Type S-3 Aphaltic concrete	150	square yar	31.43	4714.5
343-11460 18	Pavedrain Paver	2235	square foo	28.83	64435.05
343-11460 19	Mulch Path-Wood mulch path	7000	square foo	3.22	22540
343-11460 20	Earth Berm and Rain Garden	400	bank cubic	10.65	4260
343-11460 21	Earth Berm and Rain Garden-excavate	2200	square foo	3.96	8712
343-11460 22	Earth Berm and Rain Garden-install	1700	square foo	0.43	731
343-11460 23	Earth Berm and Rain Garden-construction	4600	square foo	1.02	4692
343-11460 24	Landscaping-Coccoloba diversifolia	10	each	249.85	2498.5
343-11460 25	Landscaping-Cordia sebestena	22	each	249.85	5496.7
343-11460 26	Landscaping-Cococarpus erectus ser	4	each	249.85	999.4
343-11460 27	Landscaping-Cupressus sempervirens	17	each	460.85	7834.45
343-11460 28	Landscaping-Lysiloma latisiliquum	4	each	249.85	999.4
343-11460 29	Landscaping-Lagerstroemia speciosa	1	each	249.85	249.85
343-11460 30	Landscaping-Ligustrum lucidum	2	each	328.75	657.5
343-11460 31	Landscaping-Myrcianthes fragrans	3	each	328.75	986.25
343-11460 32	Landscaping-Magnolia grandiflora	2	each	263	526
343-11460 33	Landscaping- Pinus elliotii	1	each	289.3	289.3
343-11460 34	Landscaping-Quercus virginiana SDLNpp12015	1	each	1052	1052
343-11460 35	Landscaping-Sabal palmetto	3	each	249.85	749.55
343-11460 36	Landscaping- Senna surattensis	6	each	236.7	1420.2
343-11460 37	Landscaping-Veitchia montgomeryana	22	each	256.43	5641.46
343-11460 38	Landscaping-Chrysobalanus icaco	109	each	9.21	1003.89
343-11460 39	Landscaping-Ficus microcarpa	300	each	9.21	2763
343-11460 40	Landscaping-Rapanea punctata	15	each	11.84	177.6
343-11460 41	Landscaping-Tripsacum dactyloides	85	each	9.21	782.85
343-11460 42	Landscaping-Stenotaphrum secundatum	67000	square foo	0.75	item deleted
343-11460 43	Landscaping-application of weed killer	1	lump sum	4602	item deleted
343-11460 44	Landscaping-install irrigation system	1	lump sum	16766.25	item deleted
343-11460 45	Bench-install	4	each	939.34	item deleted
343-11460 46	Picnic Table-install	8	each	1251.72	item deleted
343-11460 47	Bike Rack-install	1	each	1145.38	item deleted
343-11460 48	Pavilion-install	1	each	50278.34	50278.34
343-11460 49	Shade Structure Tent-install	1	each	18330.78	18330.78
343-11460 50	Exercise Equipment-install	1	lump sum	47539.88	47539.88
343-11460 51	Artificial Turf and Edging	1	lump sum	27523.71	27523.71
343-11460 52	Drinking Fountain and Water Distribution System.	1	each	4137	4137
343-11460 53	Drinking Fountain and Water Distribution System.	1	lump sum	13729	13729
343-11460 54	Pavement Marking and Signing-4 Solid White Thermoplastic	150	linear foot	2.63	394.5
343-11460 55	Pavement Marking and Signing-4 Solid Blue Thermoplastic	120	linear foot	3.95	474
343-11460 56	Pavement Marking and Signing-install	1	each	111.78	111.78
343-11460 57	Pavement Marking and Signing-handicap sign and post	1	each	440.53	440.53
343-11460 58	Electrical-install Distribution Panel	1	each	1973	1973
343-11460 59	Electrical-Security Fence With Gate	1	each	2840	2840
343-11460 60	Electrical-in 2 PVC Conduit	320	linear foot	8.38	2681.6
343-11460 61	Electrical-in 1-1/4 PVC Conduit	250	linear foot	4.34	1085
343-11460 62	Electrical-in 1-1/4 PVC Conduit	200	linear foot	5.4	1080
343-11460 63	Electrical-4 X #12 THHN - Copper in 1-1/4 PVC Conduit	200	linear foot	7.5	1500
343-11460 64	Electrical- install Pavilion And Sign Light	2	each	920.5	1841
343-11460 65	Electrical- install 18 X 12 Concrete Pull Box	2	each	394.5	789
343-11460 66	Monument Sign	1	each	6758.58	item deleted

392041.87